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Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

13,037

163

6,866

672,636.66
595,307,213.25
2,893,727,846.94
6,058,274,438.43
4,125,617,607.56
127,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
365,000.00
57,250,000.00
2,708,000,000.00
7,136,305,360.45
7,837,772,860.00
858,689,905.10
482,604,370.75
158,870,943.92

323,733,426.83

AU Persons
AU Persons
AU Persons
U Baht
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U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht

U Baht



